
Transportation, Water and Infrastructure Committee Meeting 

June 8, 2020 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

Signing in is voluntary.  You may attend this meeting without signing in. (If front is filled, please use back.) 
 

Name Representing Phone EMAIL 

Mark Watts TWIC/DCD  Mark Watts <mark@whstrat.com> 

Candace Andersen Board of Supervisors  candace.andersen@bos.cccounty.us 

Karen Mitchoff Board of Supervisors  karen.mitchoff@bos.cccounty.us 

Jeff Valeros Public Works  <Jeff.Valeros@pw.cccounty.us> 

Jerry Fahy Public Works  <jerry.fahy@pw.cccounty.us> 

Steve Kowaleski Public Works  <steve.kowalewski@pw.cccounty.us> 

John Cunningham TWIC/DCD  <John.Cunningham@dcd.cccounty.us> 

Colin Piethe DCD  <colin.piethe@dcd.cccounty.us> 

Maureen Toms DCD  <maureen.toms@dcd.cccounty.us> 

Debi Melendres DCD IT  <debi.melendres@dcd.cccounty.us> 

Jamar Stamps DCD  <jamar.stamps@dcd.cccounty.us> 

Dominic Aliano City of Concord   dominic.aliano@cityofconcord.org 

    

    

 


